COAX Baluns         IBM Mainframe
                                                                                                  Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
  43353 B Osgood Rd, Fremont, CA  94539
   800-752-8208   510-656-2012   Fax 510-656-2026
    RoHS©
Features/Advantages Description Applications
• Longest reach: reliable

• Available in a wide variety of
custom configurations.
Specifications Product Ordering Information
Connectors BNC male to RJ45 or RJ11 jacks (std). EB-MBNC-45-4 Coax Balun, Male BNC to RJ45
Impedance 93Ω RG62U to UTP 100Ω balanced. EB-MBNC-45-4-P Coax Balun, Male BNC 6” pigtail to
RJ45
Balance Better than 1% up to 20 MHz. EB-MBNC-45-4-P-15C Coax Balun, Male BNC 6” pigtail to
RJ45 on 15’ UTP Cord
Distance 2500 ft. EB-MBNC-45-4-15C Coax Balun, Male BNC to RJ45 on 15’
UTP Cord
Dimensions 22mm x 25mm x 60mm
Net Weight 0.02 kg (-P 0.03) (-15C +0.15) ).17kg pigtail
© Copyright 1982-2011 Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.